Racing the Roof 5K 1/25/2014 Road Race

Category Award Winner

Overall Female

1. Kathryn Walter
Overall Male

1. Sasha Seymore
40 and Above Female

1. Jenny Terry
40 and Above Male

1. Jonathan Abbis
19 and under Female

1. Martha Fuqua
19 and under Male

1. Daniel Hull
20-39 Female

1. Ann Lay
20-39 Male

1. Greg Turmel

F22

M21

F40

M51

F19

M18

F29

M30

City State

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC

Cary NC

Chapel Hill NC

Dallas TX

RALEIGH NC

Durham NC

QOverall Time

3

24

16

35

19:56.00

19:38.90

24:19.00

21:06.20

23:15.80

21:03.80

25:30.80

19:53.30



